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Final Altersklasse

ab 09.15 Uhr

Name
Beyeler Bruno

Lichinger Walter

Hartmann Lotti
Tschan Hans
Gisler Ida

Emmenegger Heinz

Finals
Senioren Schweizermeisterschaft
Kegelcenter Ruchfeld, Minchenstein

Samstag, 19. Mai 2012

Ort

Luzern
Zirich
Gerlafingen
Bottmingen
Luzern
Werthenstein

Finalisten Senioren Herren

ab 13.00 Uhr

Name

Reber Ueli
Wyss Jirg
Gander René
Frey Urs
Hunger Johann
Kopp Paul
Eberhard Anton
Jauch Sepp
Bacher Ludwig
Bohler Manfred

Ort
Pratteln
Birsfelden
Stansstad
Fullinsdorf
Thalkirch
Liusslingen
Jona
Bern
Pratteln
Mohlin

Finalisten Senioren Damen

ab 13.45 Uhr

Name
Muller Marianne

Schupfer Eveline
Freiburghaus Lydia

Karlen Erika

Fischbacher Ruth

Tschanz Elsy

Ort

Luzern

Riehen
Domat/Ems
Pratteln
Bottmingen
Ostermundigen

Holz
478
463
470
469
467
461

Holz
825
857
835
829
828
826
830
821
830
822

Holz
827
822
779
778
773
779

Bl
227
225
221
205
217
210

Bl
206
183
200
180
198
184
187
187
181
181

Bl
194
175
198
183
177
184

B2
235
238
225
219
199
199

B2
216
219
233
236
225
215
217
223
221
205

B2
210
207
228
220
226
205

Schweizerischer Sportkeglerverband

B3
195
192
194
186
187
196
186
190
184
193

B3
191
194
179
185
176
183

B4
224
214
195
214
206
214
207
199
199
213

B4
197
205
188
189
196
169

Total
462
463
446
424
416
409

Total
841
808
822
816
816
809
797
799
785
792

Total
792
781
793
777
775
741

Gesamt
940
926
916
893
883
870

Gesamt
1666
1665
1657
1645
1644
1635
1627
1620
1615
1614

Gesamt
1619
1603
1572
1555
1548
1520



